From:

— \‘

MIDIA

www.pearmedia.ca

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Lower Shannon Farms
lowershannonfarms@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

30" x 72" Trade Show Banner
Does not include the price of the stand. It is
an extra $50.

30" x 96" Banner

Is designed for a standard 8 foot table.
Covers the front of a table similar to a table
cloth.

3 x 2" Gloss Labels
priced per labels no minimum quantity

2 1/2" Gloss Labels
priced per labels no minimum quantity

3 x 4" Gloss Labels
priced per labels no minimum quantity

60 - Tote bags 1339
111/2 X133/4X85/8
Screen Printed Design included
priced for 60 minimum quantity

75- Non Woven Bags 1836
16 1/2 X 13 X5

Screen Printed Design included
priced for 75 minimum quantity

Thanks for choosing Pear Media

Quote Number

Quote

1033

August 14, 2017

Quote Date

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$80.00 0%
$100.00 0%
$0.64 0%
$0.66 0%
$1.25 0%
$303.40 0%
$306.25 0%

* www.pearmedia.ca

$1,378.60

Sub Total
$80.00

$100.00

$0.64
$0.66
$1.25

$303.40

$306.25

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

www.pear media.ca
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust
1 75-Non-Woven Polymer Black Apron $406.75 0%
0186
Screen Printed Design included
1 Apron Black A100 $14.00 0%
Price is per apron. Can be done in singles.
Heat press included or add $5 for
embroidery
1 30" x 96" Chloroplast sign $100.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

Sub Total

$406.75
$14.00

$100.00

$1,312.95
$65.65

$1,378.60

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
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