

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1033
Quote Date	August 14, 2017
Total	\$1,378.60

To:

Lower Shannon Farms lowershannonfarms@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	30" x 72" Trade Show Banner Does not include the price of the stand. It is an extra \$50.	\$80.00	0%	\$80.00
1	30" x 96" Banner Is designed for a standard 8 foot table. Covers the front of a table similar to a table cloth.	\$100.00	0%	\$100.00
1	3 x 2" Gloss Labels priced per labels no minimum quantity	\$0.64	0%	\$0.64
1	2 1/2" Gloss Labels priced per labels no minimum quantity	\$0.66	0%	\$0.66
1	3 x 4" Gloss Labels priced per labels no minimum quantity	\$1.25	0%	\$1.25
1	60 - Tote bags 1339 11 1/2 X 13 3/4 X 8 5/8 Screen Printed Design included priced for 60 minimum quantity	\$303.40	0%	\$303.40
1	75- Non Woven Bags 1836 16 1/2 X 13 X 5 Screen Printed Design included priced for 75 minimum quantity	\$306.25	0%	\$306.25



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	75-Non-Woven Polymer Black Apron 0186 Screen Printed Design included	\$406.75	0%	\$406.75
1	Apron Black A100 Price is per apron. Can be done in singles. Heat press included or add \$5 for embroidery	\$14.00	0%	\$14.00
1	30" x 96" Chloroplast sign	\$100.00	0.00%	\$100.00

Total	\$1,378.60
GST #775979693	\$65.65
Sub Total	\$1,312.95

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.